TOLINS TYRES LIMITED

Registered Office: No. 1/47, M C Road, Kalady, Ernakulam, Aluva - 683 574 Kerala

LOCK-IN DETAILS

No. of Equity Shares	## Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/Demat
1.0. 01 Equity Shures	From To			From	То	2 mysicus Demat
41,88,340	1	41,88,340	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	25-Mar-2026	Demat
6,63,716	41,88,341	48,52,056	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	*	licable- IPO Public	Demat
87,04,344	48,52,057	1,35,56,400	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	25-Mar-2025	Demat
37,17,377	1,35,56,401	1,72,73,777	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	25-Mar-2026	Demat
6,63,716	1,72,73,778	1,79,37,493	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO Public		Demat
1,27,21,779	1,79,37,494	3,06,59,272	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	25-Mar-2025	Demat
2,21,265	3,06,59,273	3,08,80,537	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Oct-2024	Demat#
2,21,265	3,08,80,538	3,11,01,802	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Dec-2024	Demat#
1,10,619	3,11,01,803	3,12,12,421	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Oct-2024	Demat#
1,10,620	3,12,12,422	3,13,23,041	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Dec-2024	Demat#
3,10,200	3,13,23,042	3,16,33,241	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Oct-2024	Demat#
3,10,200	3,16,33,242	3,19,43,441	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Dec-2024	Demat#
1,98,647	3,19,43,442	3,21,42,088	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Oct-2024	Demat#
1,98,648	3,21,42,089	3,23,40,736	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Dec-2024	Demat#
1,10,619	3,23,40,737	3,24,51,355	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Oct-2024	Demat#
1,10,620	3,24,51,356	3,25,61,975	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Dec-2024	Demat#
1,10,619	3,25,61,976	3,26,72,594	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Oct-2024	Demat#
1,10,620	3,26,72,595	3,27,83,214	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Dec-2024	Demat#
1,10,619	3,27,83,215	3,28,93,833	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Oct-2024	Demat#
1,10,620	3,28,93,834	3,30,04,453	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Dec-2024	Demat#
3,53,958	3,30,04,454	3,33,58,411	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Oct-2024	Demat#
3,53,958	3,33,58,412	3,37,12,369	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	12-Sep-2024	12-Dec-2024	Demat#
57,96,462	3,37,12,370	3,95,08,831	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO Public		Demat
3,95,08,831						
				For Tolins Tyres Limited		
				sd/-		
12.00.2024						
Date: 13.09.2024				Umesh Muniraj Company Secretary and Compliance Officer		
				Membership No.A72122		
lotes:						1

[#]i) 15,26,546 Equity Shares allocated/allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 12th October, 2024 and 15,26,551 Equity Shares allocated/allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 90 days i.e. upto 12th December, 2024.

^{##}ii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are in demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.

iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.124-127 of the Prospectus of the Company.